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SK 3313.614 - Connection hose

Flexible connection hose, may be shortened, including union nuts on both sides for connecting

the LCP/LCU to existing pipework.

Features

Model No.

Version

Product description

Material

Length

Water connections

Operating temperature range

Permissible operating pressure (p.

max.)

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SK 3313.614

Rack cooling
CW

The water connection kit provides a simple cooling water
connection from the LCU to fixed on-site pipework. The hoses have
a 90° bend on one side and a clamping shell on the other side,
which allows the hoses to be shortened.

NBR (inner) with steel spiral and fabric insert

2.5m
98.4°

G %" internal thread

-30°C...70°C
-22 °F..158 °F

10 bar
145 PSI

2 pc(s).
5.08 kg
5.485 kg
39173200
EC002515
EC002515
27180712

SK connection hose, for LCU CW 3313.610, length 2500 mm



