

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3313.614 Connection hose

State: 5/13/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3313.614 - Connection hose

Flexible connection hose, may be shortened, including union nuts on both sides for connecting the LCP/LCU to existing pipework.

Features

Model No.	SK 3313.614
Version	Rack cooling CW
Product description	The water connection kit provides a simple cooling water connection from the LCU to fixed on-site pipework. The hoses have a 90° bend on one side and a clamping shell on the other side, which allows the hoses to be shortened.
Material	NBR (inner) with steel spiral and fabric insert
Length	2.5 m 98.4 "
Water connections	G ¾" internal thread
Operating temperature range	-30 °C...70 °C -22 °F...158 °F
Permissible operating pressure (p. max.)	10 bar 145 PSI
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	5.08 kg
Gross weight	5.485 kg
Customs tariff number	39173200
ETIM 9	EC002515
ETIM 8	EC002515
ECLASS 8.0	27180712
Product description	SK connection hose, for LCU CW 3313.610, length 2500 mm